12W PL LED G24 2PIN LAMP
3000K/4000K/5000K 100LM/W
VBLPL-12W-CCT
Upgrade your lighting with the 3CCT 12W LED PL Retrofit
Lamp G24 2PIN. This versatile lamp offers three selectable
color temperatures, allowing you to customize your lighting
ambiance. Ideal for energy-efficient retrofits, it replaces 18W
or 26W traditional PLC lamps with ease. Featuring a 2-pin G24
base, it's perfect for a variety of applications. With low energy
consumption and a long lifespan, this LED retrofit lamp
ensures reduced maintenance costs and exceptional
performance.
Features & Benefits
• Direct replacement for 18W or 26W PLC Lamp (2 Pin G24
base ONLY)
• Equipped with EPISTAR LED chips
• Excellent thermal conductivity
• 40,000 hour lifespan
• 2 year warranty
12W PL LED G24 2PIN LAMP 3000K/4000K/5000K 100LM/W
VBLPL-12W-CCT
Specifications
SKU VBLPL-12W-CCT
EAN 9340994030975
Light Colour 3CCT
Wattage 12 W
CRI 80
Beam Angle 360 Degrees
Base Type G24
Lifespan 40000 Hours
Warranty 2 Years
Dimmable Non-Dimmable
Box Qty 150
Kelvin 3000K/4000K/5000K
Photometric information available upon request.
Can be retrofit directly to fittings with a magnetic ballast.
Fittings with electronic ballasts must be re-wired by an
electrician to run directly off 240V
Dimensional Drawings